
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

26 

9 

61 

171 

99 

56 

92 

41 

11 

70 

47 

127 

28 

82 

71 

93 

18 

110 

5 

7 

51 

63 

4 

77 

22 

69 

21 

19 

Name 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Kenneth COSTA 
Luca MAGGIO 
Corrado FORNARI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Danilo GUELI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Daniele BANI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Christian BONERA 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Luigi BOZZI 
Luca MARINI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Riccardo VECCHI 
Nicola REGONINI 
Andrea DI GENNARO 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Massiimo MASCARELLA 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Trento BALDI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Federico STENCO 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Filippo FERRI 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

Total Tm 
8:35.929 
8:36.689 
8:38.540 
8:40.127 
8:42.908 
8:44.699 
8:47.414 
8:49.688 
8:49.928 
8:52.493 
8:54.166 
8:54.187 
8:55.476 
8:59.875 
9:08.212 
9:09.056 
9:10.044 
9:10.250 
9:12.464 
9:20.199 
9:27.939 
9:35.706 
9:35.884 
4:57.434 
5:12.071 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

0.760 

2.611 

4.198 

6.979 

8.770 

11.485 

13.759 

13.999 

16.564 

18.237 

18.258 

19.547 

23.946 

32.283 

33.127 

34.115 

34.321 

36.535 

44.270 

52.010 

59.777 

59.955 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

Gap 

0.760 

1.851 

1.587 

2.781 

1.791 

2.715 

2.274 

0.240 

2.565 

1.673 

0.021 

1.289 

4.399 

8.337 

0.844 

0.988 

0.206 

2.214 

7.735 

7.740 

7.767 

0.178 

3 Laps 

14.637 

4 Laps 

G1M1 Total Tm 

4:53.233 

4:52.844 

4:54.403 

4:55.001 

4:56.904 

4:56.072 

4:53.789 

5:01.256 

5:00.890 

5:01.983 

5:01.640 

5:03.494 

5:04.517 

5:06.507 

5:14.127 

5:12.314 

5:13.520 

5:12.580 

5:14.506 

5:18.073 

5:22.364 

5:25.965 

5:27.019 

4:57.434 

5:12.071 

G1M2 Total Tm 

3:42.696 

3:43.845 

3:44.137 

3:45.126 

3:46.004 

3:48.627 

3:53.625 

3:48.432 

3:49.038 

3:50.510 

3:52.526 

3:50.693 

3:50.959 

3:53.368 

3:54.085 

3:56.742 

3:56.524 

3:57.670 

3:57.958 

4:02.126 

4:05.575 

4:09.741 

4:08.865 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 
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4° Round Trofei Moto 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Classifica Gara 1  

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 
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